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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rick Pahl              M3034         1/26    5:12       16:05
2     Andrew Wright          M1519         1/13    5:22       16:38
3     Sean Austin            M2529         1/23    5:42       17:38
4     Jay Schalk             M3539         1/23    5:46       17:52
5     David Bailey           M5054         1/26    5:54       18:18
6     T Taylor               M4044         1/23    6:02       18:40
7     Audrey Jenkuns         F0114         1/34    6:17       19:27
8     Nicholas Zurcher       M3539         2/23    6:22       19:43
9     Mary Toohill           F4549         1/62    6:22       19:44
10    Scott F Caldwell       M5559         1/32    6:31       20:12
11    George Wiedemann       M0114         1/32    6:34       20:19
12    Tyler Runde            M2024          1/8    6:34       20:19
13    Luis Raya              M5054         2/26    6:40       20:38
14    Ernesto Raya           M4549         1/29    6:42       20:45
15    David Torres           M1519         2/13    6:44       20:52
16    Kelley Timmerman       F5054         1/63    6:45       20:55
17    Eric Wortman           M5054         3/26    6:48       21:04
18    James Bartek           M5559         2/32    6:53       21:19
19    Tony Mital             M3539         3/23    7:01       21:43
20    Mike Batenhorst        M5559         3/32    7:05       21:57
21    Bret Larson            M3034         2/26    7:07       22:02
22    Mark Sattizahn         M5559         4/32    7:07       22:03
23    John Burant            M4549         2/29    7:07       22:04
24    Jason Lopez            M4044         2/23    7:08       22:06
25    Mark Lofgren           M5559         5/32    7:12       22:20
26    Ryan Murphy            M3034         3/26    7:15       22:27
27    Cindy Sparks           F4549         2/62    7:16       22:30
28    Becky Hammann          F6064         1/55    7:18       22:36
29    Val Martinez           M6064         1/21    7:18       22:38
30    Russ Hart              M6569         1/21    7:19       22:40
31    Martin Leal            M4549         3/29    7:22       22:49
32    Gunner Jacks           M0114         2/32    7:23       22:51
33    Kathy Miller           F4044         1/47    7:23       22:52
34    Trent Doty             M0114         3/32    7:23       22:53
35    Timothy Phillis        M4549         4/29    7:25       22:59
36    Kevin Hansen           M3539         4/23    7:26       23:00
37    Jonathon Carstens      M3034         4/26    7:29       23:10
38    Sergio Lemos           M4044         3/23    7:29       23:11
39    Sydney Lear            F1519         1/12    7:30       23:14
40    John Lorenz            M0114         4/32    7:30       23:15
41    Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4044         4/23    7:31       23:18
42    Alex Meeske            F2024         1/63    7:35       23:29
43    Andy Kuffler           M3539         5/23    7:37       23:34
44    Eli Gronowski          M3034         5/26    7:38       23:37
45    Deidre Nims            F4044         2/47    7:39       23:42
46    Josh Neal              M2024          2/8    7:39       23:43
47    Connor Frink           M0114         5/32    7:40       23:44
48    Morgan Miller          F0114         2/34    7:40       23:45
49    Curt Shryack           M5559         6/32    7:41       23:47
50    Jeff Scarpinato        M5054         4/26    7:43       23:55
51    Colin Manion           M0114         6/32    7:48       24:11
52    Jennifer Thomas        F4044         3/47    7:49       24:12
53    Scott Maranda          M4549         5/29    7:49       24:14
54    Peter Evans            M0114         7/32    7:51       24:18
55    Brad Scott             M6064         2/21    7:51       24:20
56    Nicholas Murray        M0114         8/32    7:53       24:25
57    Susan Bormann          F3539         1/64    7:53       24:26
58    Gerald Forbeck         M4549         6/29    7:53       24:27
59    Jacquelyn Richardson   F3539         2/64    7:56       24:36
60    Brian Andrae           M4549         7/29    7:59       24:42
61    Jack Perry             M0114         9/32    8:01       24:49
62    Joe Parsons            M4044         5/23    8:01       24:51
63    Christina Martinez-Mcd F4549         3/62    8:02       24:52
64    Kathleen Schmitt       F6064         2/55    8:03       24:57
65    Lindsey Nelson         F2024         2/63    8:03       24:57
66    Joseph Sisler          M4549         8/29    8:03       24:57
67    Tyler Wiesemeyer       M2529         2/23    8:03       24:58
68    Todd Florence          M5054         5/26    8:04       24:59
69    Jonathan Echeverria    M2529         3/23    8:06       25:05
70    Stephen White          M6064         3/21    8:06       25:06
71    Kerry Engle            M2529         4/23    8:07       25:10
72    Amanda Lajoie          F2024         3/63    8:07       25:10
73    Larry Best             M6569         2/21    8:08       25:11
74    Hannah Mohr            F0114         3/34    8:09       25:15
75    Chelsea Schroeder      F3034         1/59    8:10       25:19
76    Frank Dittrich         M5559         7/32    8:11       25:20
77    Darwin Eichenberger    M5559         8/32    8:12       25:23
78    Ryan Ramos             M3034         6/26    8:12       25:24
79    Brian Eller            M2529         5/23    8:14       25:32
80    Rodney Delp            M6064         4/21    8:15       25:32
81    Vicky Wyffels          F5559         1/56    8:15       25:34
82    Julio Jorge            M3034         7/26    8:16       25:37
83    Kristen Porter         F3034         2/59    8:16       25:37
84    Ryan Lage              M3539         6/23    8:17       25:40
85    Henry Wiedemann        M1519         3/13    8:17       25:41
86    Gwenell Hobson         F6569         1/26    8:18       25:43
87    Kamiel Smith           F3539         3/64    8:18       25:44
88    Adam Petit             M3034         8/26    8:18       25:44
89    Ryan Meersman          M3034         9/26    8:20       25:48
90    Jake Montague          M3034        10/26    8:20       25:50
91    Samuel Azuela          M3034        11/26    8:24       26:01
92    Kristin Carr           F4549         4/62    8:24       26:02
93    Noah Vandamme          M0114        10/32    8:26       26:06
94    Cynthia Reade          F4044         4/47    8:28       26:14
95    Erin Mead              F2024         4/63    8:28       26:15
96    Pamela Douglas         F4549         5/62    8:29       26:15
97    Daniel Segura          M1519         4/13    8:29       26:18
98    Brian Harper           M3034        12/26    8:31       26:22
99    Karen Frame            F4549         6/62    8:31       26:23
100   Samantha Bugger        F2529         1/59    8:32       26:26
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101   Tyler Gerdts           M1519         5/13    8:32       26:27
102   Brad Griffin           M4549         9/29    8:32       26:28
103   Brandon Askew          M2529         6/23    8:33       26:29
104   Ben Wolf               M4549        10/29    8:33       26:30
105   Devencia Henry         F4549         7/62    8:35       26:34
106   Christa Buenting       F5054         2/63    8:35       26:35
107   Ian Regur              M0114        11/32    8:35       26:36
108   Greg Myers             M3539         7/23    8:35       26:37
109   Paul Raischel          M4549        11/29    8:36       26:39
110   Brent Puck             M5054         6/26    8:37       26:41
111   Callum Fettiplace      M1519         6/13    8:37       26:41
112   Tim Harding            M5559         9/32    8:37       26:43
113   Kevin Nichols          M5054         7/26    8:37       26:43
114   Julian Lopez           M0114        12/32    8:37       26:43
115   Larry Coon             M7074         1/10    8:39       26:47
116   Landon Stoflet         M0114        13/32    8:40       26:51
117   Tracey Sands           F2024         5/63    8:40       26:52
118   Nick Ewert             M3539         8/23    8:40       26:52
119   Tyler Johnson          M2529         7/23    8:41       26:54
120   Chrissie Lopez         F4044         5/47    8:44       27:02
121   Sam Schlouch           M2529         8/23    8:45       27:07
122   Aaron Wheeler          M3539         9/23    8:46       27:09
123   Alyssa Brems           F1519         2/12    8:47       27:13
124   Kimberly Sefton        F4044         6/47    8:47       27:14
125   Heriberto Lopez        M2529         9/23    8:48       27:17
126   Derek Protopapas       M3034        13/26    8:50       27:21
127   Allison Lee            F2529         2/59    8:50       27:21
128   Angela Reese           F4044         7/47    8:50       27:22
129   Erin Hultman           F2529         3/59    8:51       27:24
130   Helen Vogel            F5054         3/63    8:51       27:25
131   Britton Wiedemann      M5054         8/26    8:54       27:34
132   Keith Judickas         M5559        10/32    8:55       27:39
133   Ricky Massa            M0114        14/32    8:56       27:41
134   Rebekah Brunson        F0114         4/34    8:57       27:43
135   Miguel Perez           M6569         3/21    8:57       27:45
136   Karen Bechtold         F6064         3/55    8:57       27:45
137   Hogan Mastanduno       M0114        15/32    8:58       27:45
138   Linda Thompson         F6569         2/26    8:58       27:46
139   Lindsay Brunson        F2024         6/63    8:59       27:48
140   Lauren Judickas        F2529         4/59    9:00       27:52
141   Sara Judickas          F2024         7/63    9:00       27:52
142   Amanda Pease           F2024         8/63    9:00       27:53
143   Larissa Lempke         F2529         5/59    9:00       27:53
144   Julie Martin           F3034         3/59    9:00       27:53
145   Stephanie De Roo       F2529         6/59    9:00       27:54
146   Mike Regan             M4549        12/29    9:02       27:58
147   Mary Whitcomb          F5559         2/56    9:02       27:59
148   Julian Morales-Vicuna  M0114        16/32    9:04       28:06
149   Andy Ciesielski        M3034        14/26    9:06       28:12
150   Dianna Tibbitts        F3539         4/64    9:07       28:13
151   Brian Mohr             M5054         9/26    9:07       28:16
152   Amy Mays               F4549         8/62    9:08       28:17
153   Amara Schroeder        F0114         5/34    9:08       28:18
154   Tara Christensen       F3034         4/59    9:08       28:19
155   Ben Carlson            M2529        10/23    9:08       28:19
156   Tom Phillis            M5054        10/26    9:09       28:19
157   Dameon Wright          M0114        17/32    9:09       28:20
158   Paul Swinburn          M5054        11/26    9:09       28:21
159   Kristen Santoro        F2024         9/63    9:09       28:21
160   Denise Jensen          F5559         3/56    9:12       28:30
161   Kevin Glackin          M3539        10/23    9:13       28:34
162   Rebecca Morley         F4549         9/62    9:13       28:34
163   Jennifer Glackin       F4044         8/47    9:13       28:34
164   Susan McGivern         F3539         5/64    9:13       28:34
165   Zoe Marckmann          F0114         6/34    9:14       28:36
166   Amber Rasmussen        F1519         3/12    9:14       28:37
167   Daniel Callahan        M4044         6/23    9:15       28:38
168   Troy Rasmussen         M4549        13/29    9:15       28:39
169   Mia-Joy Neumeyer       F0114         7/34    9:15       28:40
170   Rosemary Goossens      F3539         6/64    9:15       28:40
171   Carolyn Miller         F4549        10/62    9:16       28:42
172   Rosemary Jamison       F7074         1/10    9:16       28:44
173   Valerie Pettett        F4549        11/62    9:18       28:47
174   Thomas Daniels         M4549        14/29    9:18       28:47
175   Gaylen Hiesterman      M4549        15/29    9:18       28:48
176   Tommy Glore            M1519         7/13    9:18       28:49
177   Maureen Neumeyer       F5559         4/56    9:19       28:51
178   Alfredo Gerardo        M3034        15/26    9:19       28:51
179   Julie Dickerson        F5054         4/63    9:19       28:52
180   Emily Johnson          F2024        10/63    9:19       28:53
181   David Millage          M6064         5/21    9:20       28:53
182   Carol Hansen           F3034         5/59    9:20       28:56
183   Cristina Roberson      F3539         7/64    9:22       29:01
184   Sarah Whitcomb         F3539         8/64    9:22       29:01
185   Jeff Rivera            M2529        11/23    9:23       29:05
186   Tony Corsiglia         M4044         7/23    9:23       29:05
187   Gilbert Terronez       M6064         6/21    9:24       29:06
188   Muriel Naumann         F6064         4/55    9:24       29:08
189   Patrick Price          M4044         8/23    9:25       29:10
190   Erin Gehn              F2529         7/59    9:25       29:10
191   Alex Mayszak           M2529        12/23    9:25       29:10
192   Ikuyo Daniels          F4044         9/47    9:25       29:12
193   Matthew Roberts        M3539        11/23    9:26       29:13
194   Carlos Lobato          M5559        11/32    9:27       29:17
195   Matt Marckmann         M4044         9/23    9:28       29:18
196   Nina Streauslin        F2024        11/63    9:28       29:19
197   Monica Degroot         F2529         8/59    9:28       29:19
198   Cason Degroot          M2529        13/23    9:28       29:19
199   Jamie Reyle            F0114         8/34    9:28       29:20
200   Chloe Strachan         F0114         9/34    9:28       29:20
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201   Oliver Wiedemann       M0114        18/32    9:29       29:22
202   Dylan Chandler         F0114        10/34    9:29       29:22
203   Mary Strachan          F4549        12/62    9:29       29:23
204   Jesus Raya             M7074         2/10    9:30       29:27
205   Claudia Scott          F6569         3/26    9:31       29:28
206   Jude Campbell          M0114        19/32    9:31       29:29
207   Kelli Fromi            F5054         5/63    9:31       29:30
208   Dan Grafton            M2529        14/23    9:31       29:30
209   Heather Monson         F4549        13/62    9:31       29:30
210   Anita Riesebieter      F3539         9/64    9:32       29:31
211   Harrison Grimm         M2529        15/23    9:32       29:32
212   Abi Grimm              F2529         9/59    9:32       29:33
213   Ashlee Kuffler         F3034         6/59    9:33       29:34
214   Libby Derry            F3539        10/64    9:33       29:34
215   Mandeep Kaur           F1519         4/12    9:35       29:41
216   Shelby Crone           F2024        12/63    9:37       29:46
217   Shelly Jorgesen        F4549        14/62    9:37       29:48
218   Linda Hamman           F4549        15/62    9:38       29:50
219   Sandy Vaughan          F5559         5/56    9:38       29:51
220   Jen Radloff            F4044        10/47    9:38       29:51
221   Chris Gramling         M5054        12/26    9:40       29:57
222   Mark Baron             M2529        16/23    9:41       29:59
223   Joseph Hennings        M1519         8/13    9:41       30:00
224   Tina Manley            F4044        11/47    9:41       30:02
225   Kathleen Nolan         F3539        11/64    9:42       30:04
226   Stephanie Nixon        F4549        16/62    9:44       30:10
227   Olivia Weisman         F2529        10/59    9:44       30:11
228   Roberta Huff           F5559         6/56    9:45       30:14
229   Heidi Krafka           F4549        17/62    9:46       30:16
230   Josh Conger            M3034        16/26    9:47       30:17
231   Rod Telsrow            M4549        16/29    9:47       30:20
232   Patrick Carden         M3539        12/23    9:50       30:27
233   Tricia Cleary          F3034         7/59    9:51       30:30
234   Belinda Raya           F2529        11/59    9:51       30:30
235   Alric Yazzie           M3034        17/26    9:51       30:31
236   Murali Annavajjula     M4549        17/29    9:51       30:32
237   Makahla Howell         F0114        11/34    9:53       30:36
238   Deb Howell             F4549        18/62    9:53       30:37
239   Megan Webster          F3034         8/59    9:53       30:38
240   Bridget Brokaw         F0114        12/34    9:53       30:38
241   Matt Moore             M4044        10/23    9:54       30:39
242   Timothy Tigges         M5559        12/32    9:54       30:40
243   Robert Wyffels         M6064         7/21    9:54       30:41
244   Kathy Newkirk          F5559         7/56    9:55       30:42
245   Ben Smith              M4549        18/29    9:55       30:44
246   Yasmin Cuellar         F0114        13/34    9:56       30:48
247   Rene Teel-Mulka        F3034         9/59    9:58       30:51
248   Cassidy Gerdts         F0114        14/34    9:58       30:53
249   Hanna Wilson           F0114        15/34    9:59       30:55
250   Nicole Malandri        F4044        12/47    9:59       30:56
251   Denise Schroeder       F6064         5/55    9:59       30:57
252   Jennifer Jakubowski    F3539        12/64   10:00       30:58
253   Anna Sturmer           F0114        16/34   10:00       31:00
254   James Knorr            M7074         3/10   10:02       31:04
255   Meghan Hirst           F3034        10/59   10:02       31:05
256   Brant Massa            M4549        19/29   10:02       31:06
257   Kayla Shaw             F2024        13/63   10:02       31:06
258   Dennis Blevins         M6064         8/21   10:03       31:07
259   Sara Romeo             F2529        12/59   10:03       31:07
260   Amanda Beveroth        F2529        13/59   10:03       31:09
261   Cassie Grafton         F2529        14/59   10:04       31:11
262   C.J. Cervantes         M3034        18/26   10:04       31:11
263   David Lira             M5054        13/26   10:07       31:22
264   Kara Declercq          F3034        11/59   10:08       31:23
265   Tammer Werthmann       F2024        14/63   10:09       31:26
266   Jon Hoke               M4044        11/23   10:10       31:29
267   Kristin Jaskolski      F2529        15/59   10:11       31:33
268   Phil Schaefer          M5054        14/26   10:11       31:33
269   Amy Larson             F3034        12/59   10:11       31:34
270   Mason Fuller           M1519         9/13   10:11       31:34
271   Irma Medina            F6064         6/55   10:13       31:38
272   Dale Fick              F6064         7/55   10:13       31:39
273   Kristi McFate          F3034        13/59   10:13       31:40
274   Jill Jacobs            F3034        14/59   10:13       31:41
275   Irene Melloy           F3034        15/59   10:15       31:45
276   Emma Bealey            F3539        13/64   10:15       31:45
277   Dustin Edkin           M3539        13/23   10:15       31:45
278   Laura Ellison          F2529        16/59   10:15       31:46
279   Jeri Vandervinne       F6064         8/55   10:18       31:54
280   Kelsey Ross            F0114        17/34   10:18       31:55
281   Diana Eggen            F4549        19/62   10:19       31:59
282   Jim Blake              M5054        15/26   10:19       31:59
283   Jessica Scadden        F2529        17/59   10:20       32:01
284   Patrick Burbridge      M5559        13/32   10:20       32:02
285   Becca Kitterman        F3539        14/64   10:22       32:06
286   Alyssa Quinones        F0114        18/34   10:22       32:06
287   Mark Evans             M5559        14/32   10:22       32:06
288   Heather Graewe         F4044        13/47   10:22       32:09
289   Sarah Anderson         F3034        16/59   10:23       32:09
290   Sara Wynes             F5054         6/63   10:23       32:09
291   Jan Bland              F6064         9/55   10:23       32:10
292   Rick Barker            M5559        15/32   10:23       32:10
293   Annie Warmbrodt        F3034        17/59   10:25       32:15
294   Ashley Livermore       F3034        18/59   10:25       32:16
295   Alma Brunson           F4549        20/62   10:25       32:16
296   Kelsie Jensen          F2529        18/59   10:26       32:18
297   Tia Watson             F6064        10/55   10:26       32:19
298   Gary Newkirk           M6569         4/21   10:27       32:23
299   Brenda Thomas          F5559         8/56   10:29       32:29
300   Emilie Payne           F4044        14/47   10:29       32:30
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301   David Hays             M4549        20/29   10:30       32:30
302   Jennifer Prior         F3539        15/64   10:31       32:34
303   Terra Wright           F4044        15/47   10:31       32:34
304   Mark Delzell           M5054        16/26   10:34       32:46
305   Pamela McCutcheon      F5054         7/63   10:35       32:47
306   Valerie Dozono         F3539        16/64   10:35       32:48
307   Kathleen Repass        F5559         9/56   10:35       32:49
308   Cindy Teal             F5054         8/63   10:36       32:50
309   Brad Ryan              M3539        14/23   10:36       32:51
310   Lyra Vanlanduyt        F2529        19/59   10:37       32:55
311   Carol Lock             F5054         9/63   10:38       32:56
312   Kimberly Beitelspacher F2529        20/59   10:38       32:57
313   Sheila Blythe          F3539        17/64   10:38       32:58
314   Amy Jones              F3539        18/64   10:39       32:59
315   Gary Swift             M7074         4/10   10:40       33:03
316   Ben Smith              M4044        12/23   10:40       33:04
317   Tyler Hoogerwerf       M2529        17/23   10:40       33:04
318   Jacob Evans            M3034        19/26   10:41       33:05
319   Jackson Evans          M0114        20/32   10:41       33:05
320   Alex Ferguson          M2529        18/23   10:41       33:07
321   Matthew Dusenberry     M3034        20/26   10:41       33:08
322   Mark Hestness          M5054        17/26   10:42       33:09
323   Ellen Witte            F2024        15/63   10:42       33:09
324   Sydney Oppelt          F2024        16/63   10:45       33:19
325   Emily Heise            F3034        19/59   10:45       33:19
326   Megan Dwyer            F3539        19/64   10:45       33:20
327   Nancy Coon             F6569         4/26   10:45       33:20
328   Terry R Shields        M6569         5/21   10:46       33:21
329   Isaac Trosen           M0114        21/32   10:49       33:32
330   Tyler Wehde            M0114        22/32   10:52       33:40
331   Unknown Runner         F????          1/1   10:53       33:42
332   Emily Krist            F2024        17/63   10:53       33:43
333   Andrew Everett         M3539        15/23   10:53       33:43
334   Victoria Murphy        F3539        20/64   10:54       33:46
335   Brandon Goodrich       M2529        19/23   10:55       33:48
336   Jen Harper             F4549        21/62   10:55       33:49
337   Jean Whitcomb          F6064        11/55   10:55       33:51
338   Denise Rusk            F5054        10/63   10:56       33:52
339   Eric Sheahan           M3034        21/26   10:56       33:53
340   Amanda Egan            F2024        18/63   10:56       33:54
341   Dave Vanspeybroeck     M6064         9/21   10:56       33:54
342   Deb Brokaw             F6064        12/55   10:56       33:54
343   Jeff Wendland          M5559        16/32   10:58       33:57
344   Tricia Vanzuiden       F2529        21/59   10:58       34:00
345   Petra Underwood        F5559        10/56   10:59       34:00
346   Michelle Wallace       F4549        22/62   10:59       34:02
347   Parker Traman          M0114        23/32   11:00       34:04
348   Katie Morgan           F4044        16/47   11:01       34:07
349   Rita Jones             F5054        11/63   11:01       34:07
350   James Vaughan          M5559        17/32   11:01       34:09
351   Amy Lage               F4044        17/47   11:02       34:12
352   Jamie Sons             F4549        23/62   11:02       34:13
353   Carol Parchert         F6064        13/55   11:03       34:14
354   Francie Perry          F3539        21/64   11:03       34:16
355   John Spataro           M6064        10/21   11:04       34:18
356   Marjorie Baker         F7074         2/10   11:04       34:18
357   Michelle Francoeur     F4044        18/47   11:04       34:18
358   Jose Lara              M4549        21/29   11:04       34:18
359   Tiffany Colon          F3034        20/59   11:05       34:20
360   Sara Klauer            F3539        22/64   11:05       34:21
361   Megan Schmidt          F2529        22/59   11:08       34:31
362   Jamie Anderson         F2529        23/59   11:09       34:34
363   Tara Bales             F4549        24/62   11:10       34:35
364   Connie Heskett         F5054        12/63   11:10       34:36
365   Jenny Preston          F4044        19/47   11:14       34:49
366   Susan Biederwolf       F5559        11/56   11:15       34:51
367   Michael Juscius        M5054        18/26   11:15       34:53
368   Joshua Myers           M1519        10/13   11:16       34:55
369   Amanda Ross            F3539        23/64   11:18       35:00
370   Holly Kruse            F4044        20/47   11:19       35:03
371   Edward Fujimoto        M7074         5/10   11:19       35:03
372   Cheryl Detoye          F5559        12/56   11:19       35:04
373   Brian Kelsey           M4549        22/29   11:20       35:07
374   Christy Parker         F4044        21/47   11:20       35:08
375   Norman Mandle          M5054        19/26   11:22       35:12
376   Rebecca Tuttle         F4044        22/47   11:23       35:17
377   Jason Beddall          M3539        16/23   11:24       35:19
378   Ron Sandberg           M75UP         1/11   11:24       35:20
379   Jamie Gray             F3034        21/59   11:24       35:21
380   Barbara Gray           F5559        13/56   11:25       35:21
381   Jacy Jahn              F2529        24/59   11:25       35:22
382   Deb Conant             F5559        14/56   11:25       35:24
383   Megan Elam             F3034        22/59   11:26       35:25
384   Shannon Kunkle         F3539        24/64   11:26       35:25
385   Anne Bollati-Finnemann F6064        14/55   11:26       35:26
386   Shalene Calvert        F3034        23/59   11:27       35:28
387   Angela Janssen         F4549        25/62   11:28       35:32
388   Barbara Mansholt       F4549        26/62   11:28       35:33
389   Neil Wehrspann         M7074         6/10   11:29       35:36
390   Nicole Deitrich        F2529        25/59   11:30       35:37
391   Elijah Bohnstengel     M0114        24/32   11:30       35:38
392   Ali Cook               F3539        25/64   11:30       35:38
393   Jeffrey Bass           M3539        17/23   11:31       35:40
394   Jody Sturmer           F4044        23/47   11:31       35:41
395   Karen Carney           F5054        13/63   11:32       35:44
396   Jenna Mosher           F2024        19/63   11:32       35:44
397   Jennifer Schneider     F5559        15/56   11:32       35:45
398   Arthur Tate            M75UP         2/11   11:33       35:48
399   Lisa Short             F3539        26/64   11:33       35:48
400   Tyler Hill             M2529        20/23   11:33       35:48
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401   Kim Nelson             F5054        14/63   11:35       35:52
402   Tejas Tilala           F3539        27/64   11:35       35:54
403   Kris Schafer           F6064        15/55   11:38       36:04
404   Gregory Whitcomb       M4044        13/23   11:40       36:08
405   Katie Tinney           F3539        28/64   11:40       36:09
406   Heather Shappard       F3539        29/64   11:40       36:09
407   Brooke Vandamme        F0114        19/34   11:41       36:11
408   Lisa Novak             F4549        27/62   11:45       36:25
409   Ty Neumann             M3034        22/26   11:47       36:31
410   Kimberly Kim           F2529        26/59   11:48       36:33
411   Kevin Dowling          M5559        18/32   11:49       36:36
412   William Nabb           M75UP         3/11   11:49       36:38
413   Lisa Rathjen           F5054        15/63   11:51       36:42
414   Stephanie Shuey        F4549        28/62   11:52       36:46
415   Wendy Fellenzer        F5054        16/63   11:53       36:51
416   Dick Walden            M75UP         4/11   11:54       36:53
417   John Courter           M4549        23/29   11:54       36:54
418   Annette Johnson        F3539        30/64   11:55       36:57
419   Kittie Mital           F4044        24/47   11:56       36:57
420   Carly Paustian         F3034        24/59   11:56       36:57
421   Brandi Stephens        F2529        27/59   11:56       37:00
422   Jamie Schafer          F3034        25/59   11:58       37:04
423   Ariel Weishoff         F2024        20/63   11:59       37:08
424   Kari Gable             F3539        31/64   12:00       37:10
425   Renee Bodenschatz      F5054        17/63   12:00       37:11
426   Jodie Phillis          F5054        18/63   12:00       37:11
427   Jennifer Parsons       F3034        26/59   12:00       37:12
428   Kara Moon              F3034        27/59   12:02       37:16
429   Ronald Swopes          M6569         6/21   12:03       37:21
430   Angie Andrae           F4549        29/62   12:06       37:31
431   Larry Mital            M4549        24/29   12:06       37:31
432   Kathryn Thompson       F3034        28/59   12:07       37:33
433   Kelsi Connell          F2529        28/59   12:09       37:40
434   Amy Miller             F4044        25/47   12:11       37:46
435   Steve Brenner          M6569         7/21   12:12       37:48
436   Lindsay Delafeld       F2529        29/59   12:13       37:50
437   Karri Kinkead          F5054        19/63   12:13       37:51
438   Bruce Johnson          M5559        19/32   12:13       37:51
439   Jennifer Loy           F3539        32/64   12:15       37:58
440   Juliann Blunt          F3539        33/64   12:15       37:58
441   Cassy Dewitt           F2529        30/59   12:17       38:03
442   Kayla Bartz            F2024        21/63   12:17       38:03
443   Janel Gonzalez         F4044        26/47   12:17       38:03
444   Rhonda Bartz           F4549        30/62   12:17       38:03
445   Karen Brinson          M5054        20/26   12:19       38:09
446   Laura Gerardo          F0114        20/34   12:22       38:20
447   Amanda Olderog         F4044        27/47   12:23       38:23
448   Sandra Smycz           F3539        34/64   12:24       38:26
449   Emily Glover           F2024        22/63   12:27       38:36
450   Carol Seitz            F75UP          1/7   12:27       38:36
451   Melissa Niccum         F3539        35/64   12:29       38:42
452   Jill Roth              F5054        20/63   12:30       38:43
453   Mike Avise             M3034        23/26   12:30       38:44
454   Katie Laleman          F3539        36/64   12:32       38:50
455   Vey Rodriguez          M4044        14/23   12:32       38:52
456   Michael Botz           M6064        11/21   12:33       38:54
457   Lisa Botz              F5559        16/56   12:33       38:55
458   Kristen Grchan         F2529        31/59   12:37       39:05
459   Calu Dozono            F3539        37/64   12:37       39:05
460   Alyssa Willey          F2024        23/63   12:38       39:09
461   Erica Moeller          F2529        32/59   12:39       39:13
462   Dave Rossa             M5054        21/26   12:40       39:14
463   Kris Rossa             F5054        21/63   12:40       39:14
464   Lisa Brokaw            F5559        17/56   12:42       39:21
465   Jeff De Leon           M4044        15/23   12:43       39:24
466   Cindy Middendorf       F5054        22/63   12:43       39:25
467   Chelsea Middendorf     F2529        33/59   12:43       39:26
468   Brian O'Hara           M3539        18/23   12:44       39:27
469   Nancy Hurlbut          F5559        18/56   12:45       39:31
470   Jennifer Cunningham    F3539        38/64   12:46       39:33
471   Judy Scarpinato        F5559        19/56   12:46       39:33
472   Clay Farebrother       M5559        20/32   12:47       39:36
473   James Herbert          M6569         8/21   12:48       39:40
474   Mary Fislar            F6569         5/26   12:49       39:42
475   McKenzie Lillyblade    F3034        29/59   12:50       39:46
476   Joan McCarthy          F6569         6/26   12:51       39:50
477   Daniel Ortiz           M3539        19/23   12:52       39:51
478   Karen Curran           F5559        20/56   12:53       39:54
479   Leslie Carey           F3034        30/59   12:54       39:57
480   Anthony Moreno         M0114        25/32   12:54       39:59
481   Keith Youngs           M4549        25/29   12:54       40:00
482   Ana Prendergast        F3034        31/59   12:55       40:00
483   Margaret Hiesterman    F4549        31/62   12:55       40:00
484   Sylvia Vaupel          F0114        21/34   12:55       40:00
485   Cheryl Ashcraft        F6064        16/55   12:57       40:09
486   Dorie Fox              F7074         3/10   13:01       40:19
487   Juan Manuel Jimenez    M5559        21/32   13:01       40:20
488   Matthew Lyon           M5054        22/26   13:01       40:20
489   Susan Lyon             F4549        32/62   13:01       40:20
490   Nic Caldwell           M3034        24/26   13:02       40:22
491   Trystan Duyvejonck     M0114        26/32   13:02       40:22
492   Lisa Burden            F4549        33/62   13:02       40:22
493   Larry Burden           M4044        16/23   13:02       40:23
494   Brad Cunningham        M1519        11/13   13:02       40:23
495   Unknown Runner         M????          1/1   13:02       40:23
496   Sandy Ohlweiler        F7074         4/10   13:04       40:30
497   Kim Duyvejonck         F4044        28/47   13:04       40:31
498   Jackie Hendershot      F5559        21/56   13:04       40:31
499   Sarah Harvey           F5054        23/63   13:05       40:34
500   Jayne Mooney           F5054        24/63   13:07       40:38
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501   Kurt Miner             M4044        17/23   13:07       40:38
502   Andrew Gale            M4044        18/23   13:07       40:40
503   David Bruce            M7074         7/10   13:09       40:43
504   Nancy Kerr             F5559        22/56   13:13       40:58
505   Bruce Pond             M5054        23/26   13:14       41:00
506   Georgia Pond           F4549        34/62   13:14       41:01
507   Rhonda Beneke          F3539        39/64   13:14       41:01
508   Jim Dalton             M7074         8/10   13:16       41:07
509   Stephaine Segura       F3539        40/64   13:17       41:08
510   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6569         9/21   13:17       41:10
511   Enrique Sandoval       M4044        19/23   13:17       41:10
512   Kathleen Nucci         F6569         7/26   13:18       41:14
513   Diana Shepard          F6064        17/55   13:19       41:16
514   Don Nelson             M75UP         5/11   13:20       41:18
515   Dayna Kraklio          F1519         5/12   13:20       41:19
516   Karla Silva            F3539        41/64   13:20       41:20
517   Danny Wisely           M5054        24/26   13:22       41:25
518   Jennifer Hedges        F4549        35/62   13:22       41:26
519   Prasanna Kedilaya      M4549        26/29   13:23       41:29
520   Jenny Behn             F3034        32/59   13:24       41:30
521   Yesenia Calderon       F2024        24/63   13:25       41:33
522   Maria Contreras Huerta F2024        25/63   13:26       41:37
523   Angelica Vicuna        F3034        33/59   13:30       41:49
524   Kayla Behrens          F2024        26/63   13:31       41:52
525   Debbie Behrens         F4549        36/62   13:31       41:52
526   Alice Lee              F5559        23/56   13:32       41:56
527   Sue Kane               F5559        24/56   13:33       41:59
528   Michele Freitag        F4549        37/62   13:33       42:00
529   Heather Foster         F3539        42/64   13:33       42:00
530   Jenn Zeglis            F3034        34/59   13:33       42:00
531   Bob Zeglis             M6064        12/21   13:33       42:00
532   Kelly Jo Preston       F5054        25/63   13:33       42:00
533   Rosemary Rathjen       F5054        26/63   13:33       42:01
534   Jessica Zabransky      F3034        35/59   13:35       42:05
535   Phuong Nguyen          F5054        27/63   13:36       42:09
536   Linda Gutierrez        F2529        34/59   13:36       42:09
537   Greg Shouse            M5054        25/26   13:37       42:11
538   Maryen Crawley         F0114        22/34   13:39       42:17
539   Jessica Rodriguez      F3539        43/64   13:40       42:20
540   Sarah Oliver           F4044        29/47   13:40       42:22
541   Sherry Stewart         F5559        25/56   13:41       42:24
542   Fran Riley             M75UP         6/11   13:42       42:27
543   Emerson Crawley        M0114        27/32   13:42       42:29
544   Jadyn Vought           F0114        23/34   13:44       42:32
545   Kasey Zibton           F2529        35/59   13:45       42:35
546   Eric Fluga             M5559        22/32   13:46       42:39
547   Julie Fluga            F5559        26/56   13:46       42:39
548   Jeana McAllister       F6064        18/55   13:48       42:45
549   Victor Melendez        M3034        25/26   13:48       42:45
550   Penny Melendez         F3034        36/59   13:48       42:45
551   Mary Vanspeybroeck     F5559        27/56   13:49       42:50
552   Alan Grimme            M6569        10/21   13:50       42:51
553   Dick Fislar            M75UP         7/11   13:54       43:04
554   Lisa Betsworth         F6064        19/55   13:54       43:05
555   Kathryn Knox           F4044        30/47   13:54       43:06
556   Amber Hall             F2529        36/59   13:58       43:16
557   Christina Miller       F3034        37/59   13:58       43:18
558   Corinne Tate           F5054        28/63   13:58       43:18
559   Teresa Kirwan          F5054        29/63   14:02       43:30
560   Kevin Kaufman          M5559        23/32   14:03       43:32
561   Kennedy Kaufman        F0114        24/34   14:03       43:32
562   Tracy Pestle           F5054        30/63   14:03       43:33
563   Martha Adams           F6064        20/55   14:04       43:35
564   Kayla Brereton         F0114        25/34   14:06       43:42
565   Rebecca McAllister     F6569         8/26   14:08       43:48
566   Deb Knobloch           F5559        28/56   14:09       43:51
567   Mark Knobloch          M6064        13/21   14:09       43:51
568   Sandy Cale             F6569         9/26   14:10       43:54
569   Kori Ralston           F1519         6/12   14:11       43:56
570   James Garnica          M4044        20/23   14:12       43:59
571   Sandra Crawley         F3539        44/64   14:12       43:59
572   Gretel Hengst          F6064        21/55   14:13       44:02
573   Christian Kincaid      M1519        12/13   14:13       44:03
574   Barbara Donald         F75UP          2/7   14:14       44:06
575   Rafael Jr Contreras    M1519        13/13   14:14       44:07
576   James Salsberry        M6064        14/21   14:16       44:12
577   Roger Pearson          M6569        11/21   14:16       44:14
578   Frances Pearson        F5559        29/56   14:17       44:14
579   Sarah Piquard          F3539        45/64   14:17       44:15
580   Kim Kincaid            F5054        31/63   14:17       44:17
581   Sarah Mark             F3034        38/59   14:18       44:17
582   Alison Fleming         F3034        39/59   14:18       44:17
583   Amanda Hanssen         F3034        40/59   14:18       44:18
584   Megan Newell           F2529        37/59   14:18       44:19
585   Samantha Bebber        F2024        27/63   14:18       44:19
586   Erin Thompson          F5054        32/63   14:19       44:21
587   Melissa Miner          F4549        38/62   14:19       44:21
588   Meikeila Kincaid       F1519         7/12   14:19       44:22
589   Lisa Hungerford        F4549        39/62   14:19       44:22
590   Dennis Helstrom        M7074         9/10   14:21       44:29
591   Laurie Catour          F5559        30/56   14:22       44:31
592   Barbara Farwell        F6064        22/55   14:23       44:34
593   Michele Kruse          F6064        23/55   14:25       44:40
594   Merriel Kruse          F6064        24/55   14:25       44:41
595   Kat Phillis            F4549        40/62   14:28       44:49
596   Isabel Contreras       F4549        41/62   14:29       44:52
597   Brenda Joy Smith       F7074         5/10   14:29       44:52
598   Darlene Steffen        F6064        25/55   14:29       44:53
599   Annie Hewitt           F2529        38/59   14:32       45:02
600   Michelle Carrigan-Brow F4044        31/47   14:32       45:02
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601   Ann Hartenfeld         F5054        33/63   14:35       45:11
602   Melissa Corken         F4549        42/62   14:37       45:18
603   Astrid Carreon         F2529        39/59   14:38       45:19
604   Owen Behrens           M0114        28/32   14:39       45:23
605   Jeffrey Behrens        M4044        21/23   14:40       45:27
606   Susan Ratkiewicz       F6569        10/26   14:42       45:33
607   Marianna Vaughan       F2529        40/59   14:45       45:44
608   Helena Lira            F4549        43/62   14:46       45:46
609   Susan Weigel           F4549        44/62   14:46       45:46
610   Carol Wilson           F6569        11/26   14:48       45:50
611   Megan Keane            F2529        41/59   14:48       45:51
612   Jordan Miller          F2024        28/63   14:48       45:51
613   Don Sonneville         M75UP         8/11   14:48       45:52
614   Beth Sonneville        F5559        31/56   14:50       45:56
615   Jim Sonneville         M5559        24/32   14:50       45:57
616   Michael Sonneville     M2529        21/23   14:50       45:57
617   Kathy Thoene           F6064        26/55   14:51       46:01
618   Mary Barker            F2529        42/59   14:51       46:02
619   Michelle Hodshire      F3539        46/64   14:54       46:09
620   Louann Brems           F5559        32/56   14:54       46:11
621   Pendalyn Dawson        F4549        45/62   14:55       46:13
622   Karen McCarthy         F6064        27/55   14:56       46:18
623   Jennifer Meyer         F4549        46/62   14:58       46:22
624   Lisa Longtin           F5559        33/56   14:58       46:23
625   Kathy Olson            F4549        47/62   14:58       46:23
626   Theresa Walter         F5054        34/63   14:58       46:24
627   Bobbi Dakota           F6569        12/26   14:58       46:24
628   James Patterson        M5054        26/26   14:59       46:26
629   Jody Patterson         F4549        48/62   14:59       46:26
630   Tia Gendron            F5054        35/63   14:59       46:27
631   Richard Toohill        M6569        12/21   15:01       46:33
632   Niral Tilala           M3539        20/23   15:03       46:39
633   Robin Gaines           F4549        49/62   15:04       46:42
634   Angel Munoz            M2024          3/8   15:06       46:47
635   Irene Mekus            F2024        29/63   15:07       46:50
636   Brenda Woody           F6569        13/26   15:07       46:51
637   Dawn Mossage           F5054        36/63   15:09       46:56
638   Dawn Eddleman          F6064        28/55   15:09       46:57
639   Joanna Miller          F3539        47/64   15:09       46:57
640   Brett Bovée            M2024          4/8   15:10       47:01
641   Breanne Bovee          F2529        43/59   15:10       47:01
642   Michael Bovee          M6569        13/21   15:10       47:02
643   Cyndi Smith            F6569        14/26   15:14       47:13
644   Ashley Shimmin         F2529        44/59   15:16       47:19
645   Barb Brereton          F6569        15/26   15:16       47:19
646   Mike Dye               M4549        27/29   15:20       47:32
647   Roland Hanson          M0114        29/32   15:21       47:35
648   Loan Bailey            F5054        37/63   15:22       47:36
649   Connie Brown           F4549        50/62   15:23       47:41
650   Edward Eden            M6569        14/21   15:24       47:45
651   Laurie Rose            F5559        34/56   15:25       47:45
652   Lakendra Miller        F3034        41/59   15:25       47:47
653   Monica Hurley          F3539        48/64   15:25       47:47
654   Julie Kim              F2529        45/59   15:25       47:48
655   Young Kim              M2529        22/23   15:26       47:48
656   Karen Williams         F5559        35/56   15:26       47:50
657   Julie Ott              F3034        42/59   15:28       47:56
658   Rebecca Ott            F6064        29/55   15:29       47:57
659   Peggy Hale             F6064        30/55   15:29       48:00
660   Dan Rocha              M5559        25/32   15:30       48:01
661   Rebecca Mueller        F2529        46/59   15:32       48:07
662   Rachel Mueller         F2024        30/63   15:32       48:08
663   Bobbie Millwood        F5559        36/56   15:32       48:08
664   Michaela Hudson        F0114        26/34   15:32       48:09
665   Evelyn Wolfe           F3034        43/59   15:38       48:26
666   Zoey Rote              F0114        27/34   15:39       48:30
667   Shannon Langdon        F4549        51/62   15:39       48:30
668   Isabella Dawson        F0114        28/34   15:39       48:31
669   Jenna Correll          F3539        49/64   15:43       48:44
670   Charles Mauritzen      M6569        15/21   15:44       48:45
671   Paula Mauritzen        F6569        16/26   15:44       48:45
672   Alexis Snider          F1519         8/12   15:45       48:47
673   Angie Shouse           F3539        50/64   15:45       48:50
674   Patti Thomas           F5054        38/63   15:47       48:54
675   Mike Steffen           M6569        16/21   15:49       48:59
676   Karen Wilfong          F6064        31/55   15:49       49:00
677   Rebecca Nolte          F3539        51/64   15:49       49:01
678   Pauline Stauffer       F5559        37/56   15:49       49:02
679   Marti Waldeck          F6064        32/55   15:51       49:08
680   Richelle Anhalt        F5054        39/63   15:52       49:11
681   Nancy Jacobsen         F5559        38/56   15:56       49:23
682   Patricia Heggen        F5559        39/56   15:56       49:24
683   Duane Wilson           M75UP         9/11   15:57       49:26
684   Sharon Bloomberg       F75UP          3/7   15:58       49:29
685   Carrie Duke            F2529        47/59   16:00       49:36
686   Janet Wilson           F7074         6/10   16:02       49:41
687   Jan Devrieze           F7074         7/10   16:03       49:43
688   Katherine Lodge        F6064        33/55   16:03       49:44
689   Kathy Poehlman         F6064        34/55   16:03       49:46
690   Forest Ballinger       M4044        22/23   16:04       49:46
691   Kaitlynn Ballinger     F1519         9/12   16:04       49:47
692   Carla Duncan           F5559        40/56   16:06       49:54
693   Maxine Duhm            F75UP          4/7   16:06       49:54
694   Dianne Egan            F5054        40/63   16:07       49:58
695   Stephanie Midgley      F2024        31/63   16:08       50:00
696   Ashton Temple          F2024        32/63   16:08       50:01
697   Janey Parks            F6569        17/26   16:09       50:04
698   Sabryna Tripp          F3034        44/59   16:12       50:13
699   Miranda Miller         F0114        29/34   16:15       50:22
700   Savoy Hiesterman       M0114        30/32   16:15       50:23
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701   Emily Rickertsen       F2529        48/59   16:16       50:25
702   Samantha Barden        F2529        49/59   16:16       50:25
703   Chris Burroughs        F6064        35/55   16:16       50:26
704   Linda Jones            F6064        36/55   16:17       50:29
705   Sue Bennett            F5054        41/63   16:20       50:36
706   Stacey Shulaw          F3539        52/64   16:22       50:42
707   Susan Villareal        F5559        41/56   16:22       50:43
708   Rose Kelly             F5054        42/63   16:22       50:43
709   Cheryl Chick           F5559        42/56   16:22       50:43
710   Pat Hatfield           F75UP          5/7   16:22       50:44
711   Cathy Bermel           F5559        43/56   16:22       50:44
712   Amy Hudson             F3034        45/59   16:23       50:46
713   Leydi Lopez            F2024        33/63   16:24       50:51
714   Melissa Sellers        F3034        46/59   16:25       50:51
715   Diane Desmarteau       F6064        37/55   16:26       50:57
716   Linda Vanerstvelde     F5559        44/56   16:27       50:57
717   Daryl Reitz            M6569        17/21   16:27       51:00
718   Carla Veasey           F4549        52/62   16:28       51:01
719   Tom Conrad             M6569        18/21   16:28       51:01
720   Jayna Brown            F2024        34/63   16:34       51:21
721   Michael Brown          M4549        28/29   16:34       51:22
722   Lynn Weinberger        F3539        53/64   16:38       51:33
723   Melanie Adams          F4549        53/62   16:39       51:35
724   David Adams            M4044        23/23   16:39       51:36
725   Erin Hemm              F3539        54/64   16:40       51:38
726   Sharon Thomson         F5054        43/63   16:40       51:40
727   Mark Jensen            M5559        26/32   16:41       51:41
728   Darrell Dolmage        M7074        10/10   16:41       51:43
729   Carla Osborn           F5054        44/63   16:42       51:44
730   Carol Brenner          F6569        18/26   16:44       51:53
731   Carla Butler           F4549        54/62   16:45       51:55
732   Kim Blake              F5054        45/63   16:53       52:19
733   Tamara McKay           F5054        46/63   16:53       52:20
734   Alicia Owens           F6064        38/55   16:58       52:35
735   Charlie Meyer          M6064        15/21   16:59       52:38
736   Genie Meyer            F6064        39/55   17:00       52:40
737   Alexis Timp            F2024        35/63   17:00       52:42
738   Andrea Bonetto         F2024        36/63   17:00       52:42
739   Desirae Henning        F0114        30/34   17:02       52:46
740   Diana Henning          F6569        19/26   17:02       52:47
741   Angie Boynton          F3034        47/59   17:03       52:50
742   Sharon Hirst           F6569        20/26   17:03       52:51
743   Tamara Cox             F5054        47/63   17:03       52:51
744   Stacey Hoke            F4044        32/47   17:07       53:03
745   Kathie Seabert         F5054        48/63   17:07       53:04
746   Joanne Guild           F7074         8/10   17:09       53:09
747   Maresa Silva           F1519        10/12   17:10       53:10
748   Sonya Sigler           F4044        33/47   17:11       53:14
749   Julia Neal             F4044        34/47   17:14       53:25
750   Sandy Stewart          F4044        35/47   17:14       53:25
751   Bethany Neumeyer       F2529        50/59   17:24       53:55
752   Rosemari Sullivan      F5559        45/56   17:25       53:58
753   Leslie Rohret          F4549        55/62   17:25       53:59
754   Cindy Aune             F6064        40/55   17:27       54:04
755   Jenifer Morris         F4044        36/47   17:27       54:04
756   Dorraine Glaspie       F4044        37/47   17:27       54:05
757   Ann Brock              F4044        38/47   17:28       54:07
758   Dan True               M6064        16/21   17:28       54:09
759   Corrine True           F6064        41/55   17:29       54:09
760   Emily Olson            F0114        31/34   17:29       54:10
761   Angela Taylor          F4044        39/47   17:29       54:10
762   Barb Lowe              F6064        42/55   17:32       54:20
763   Inger Bennett          F5054        49/63   17:33       54:24
764   Valarie Golden         F4044        40/47   17:35       54:28
765   Mary McClorey          F3539        55/64   17:35       54:29
766   Teresa Vanalsburg      F5054        50/63   17:35       54:30
767   Alissa Wyffels         F2529        51/59   17:35       54:30
768   Tracy Mosteller        F5054        51/63   17:35       54:30
769   Dawn Marshall          F3539        56/64   17:36       54:32
770   John Sonneville        M3034        26/26   17:36       54:34
771   Larry Randazzo         M3539        21/23   17:37       54:37
772   Diana R. Jamieson      F75UP          6/7   17:40       54:44
773   Ed Jamieson            M75UP        10/11   17:40       54:44
774   Amanda Allcock         F2529        52/59   17:40       54:45
775   Mark Werning           M5559        27/32   17:41       54:47
776   Terri Stanger          F4549        56/62   17:44       54:59
777   Dawn Allison           F4044        41/47   17:44       54:59
778   Dave Craddick          M6064        17/21   17:47       55:06
779   Kelli Craddick         F3034        48/59   17:47       55:06
780   Rebecca Craddick       F4044        42/47   17:47       55:07
781   Terri Szymanski        F4549        57/62   17:48       55:08
782   Dalena Acton           F7074         9/10   17:48       55:09
783   Nancy Johnston         F5054        52/63   17:48       55:10
784   Scott Raes             M5559        28/32   17:48       55:11
785   Denise Olson           F6064        43/55   17:49       55:12
786   Carmen Sandoval        F6569        21/26   17:51       55:21
787   Virginia Koontz        F6569        22/26   17:54       55:28
788   Ruth Ann Tobey-Brown   F6064        44/55   17:59       55:42
789   Tammy Brokaw           F5559        46/56   18:01       55:49
790   Amy Morrow             F2529        53/59   18:06       56:06
791   Angie Mullenbach       F2529        54/59   18:06       56:06
792   Stephanie Gronowski    F3539        57/64   18:06       56:07
793   Jennifer Smith         F3034        49/59   18:07       56:07
794   Marlene Lundardi       F5054        53/63   18:07       56:09
795   Tracy Juscius          F5054        54/63   18:07       56:09
796   Emily Rose             F3034        50/59   18:07       56:10
797   Gail Mueller           F5559        47/56   18:08       56:10
798   Robert Hockenberry     M2529        23/23   18:08       56:12
799   Maggie Juscius         F5559        48/56   18:09       56:15
800   Martha Davenport       F2529        55/59   18:11       56:20
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801   Deanna Carlson         F5054        55/63   18:11       56:22
802   Sandy Cebreros         F2529        56/59   18:12       56:24
803   Mark Juscius           M5559        29/32   18:13       56:26
804   Carrie Richards        F3539        58/64   18:14       56:29
805   Kay Hull               F5559        49/56   18:14       56:30
806   David Blair            M5559        30/32   18:14       56:31
807   Jeremy Hull            M3539        22/23   18:14       56:31
808   Monica Underwood       F2024        37/63   18:14       56:31
809   Cindee Brugman         F6569        23/26   18:14       56:32
810   Barbara Schmidt        F6569        24/26   18:15       56:32
811   David Northcutt        M4549        29/29   18:15       56:34
812   Tracy Koranda          F4549        58/62   18:16       56:35
813   Mary Martinez          F7074        10/10   18:16       56:35
814   Christine Polaschek    F5559        50/56   18:16       56:36
815   Linda Casas            F6569        25/26   18:16       56:37
816   Teresa Ricke           F5054        56/63   18:16       56:37
817   Brandy Beene           F4044        43/47   18:17       56:38
818   Gwendolyn Naylor       F3539        59/64   18:17       56:38
819   Liz Gustafson          F3034        51/59   18:17       56:38
820   Amy Busch              F3034        52/59   18:17       56:39
821   Jennifer Wendland      F5054        57/63   18:22       56:54
822   Susan Gaitros          F5559        51/56   18:25       57:04
823   Rebecca Middleton      F4549        59/62   18:25       57:04
824   Lori Middleton         F5559        52/56   18:25       57:05
825   Brian Dunteman         M2024          5/8   18:27       57:11
826   Kelsey Anson           F2024        38/63   18:27       57:11
827   Thomas Flores          M6064        18/21   18:28       57:14
828   Suzanne O'Brien        F6064        45/55   18:29       57:16
829   Crystal Butler         F5054        58/63   18:29       57:17
830   Lisa Lockheart         F5054        59/63   18:35       57:36
831   Ranell Dennis          F5054        60/63   18:35       57:36
832   Beth Stiglich          F3034        53/59   18:43       58:00
833   Kourtney Johnson       F3034        54/59   18:43       58:00
834   Bethany Read           F3034        55/59   18:43       58:00
835   Marie Rasmussen        F3539        60/64   18:47       58:14
836   Alyson Anton           F3539        61/64   18:48       58:14
837   Jennifer Houy          F2529        57/59   18:49       58:19
838   Michelle Houy          F5054        61/63   18:49       58:19
839   Luann Polissaint       F5559        53/56   18:50       58:23
840   Therese Doak           F5559        54/56   18:50       58:23
841   Adrienne Novitske      F3539        62/64   18:53       58:30
842   Magalie Pasillas       F2529        58/59   19:02       59:00
843   Renee Valenzuela       F4044        44/47   19:03       59:01
844   Lupita Garcia          F2024        39/63   19:03       59:01
845   Kimber Mundt           F1519        11/12   19:03       59:03
846   Cindy Flanders         F6064        46/55   19:04       59:04
847   Glenna Wyffels         F6569        26/26   19:05       59:08
848   Tom Trone              M6569        19/21   19:06       59:12
849   Gary Loy               M6064        19/21   19:11       59:27
850   Martha Winkler         F6064        47/55   19:14       59:36
851   Laura Dennis           F6064        48/55   19:14       59:37
852   Carol Jones            F6064        49/55   19:14       59:37
853   Theresa Jacobsmeier    F3034        56/59   19:21       59:59
854   Dianna Darland         F5559        55/56   19:22     1:00:00
855   Doug Fuller            M3539        23/23   19:31     1:00:30
856   Kelly Fuller           F3034        57/59   19:31     1:00:30
857   Melody Harris          F6064        50/55   19:32     1:00:33
858   Ben Villareal          M5559        31/32   19:32     1:00:33
859   Jill Mundt             F5054        62/63   19:37     1:00:47
860   Hayley Lofgren         F2024        40/63   19:46     1:01:15
861   Rachel Leibovitz       F2024        41/63   19:46     1:01:16
862   Theodore Berlingeri    M2024          6/8   19:46     1:01:16
863   Marija Popadic         F2024        42/63   19:46     1:01:16
864   Stepanie Snelerger     F2024        43/63   19:46     1:01:16
865   Brynn Lay              F2024        44/63   19:46     1:01:16
866   Mikayla Nelson         F2024        45/63   19:46     1:01:17
867   Loni Olstad            F2024        46/63   19:46     1:01:17
868   Allie Misner           F2024        47/63   19:47     1:01:17
869   Kiersten Wilcox        F2024        48/63   19:47     1:01:17
870   Brett Mathes           M2024          7/8   19:47     1:01:18
871   Nicole Zipay           F2024        49/63   19:47     1:01:18
872   Nicole Pleggenkuhle    F2024        50/63   19:47     1:01:18
873   Kara Krause            F2024        51/63   19:47     1:01:18
874   Stormie Johanson       F2024        52/63   19:47     1:01:19
875   Jennifer Dewitt        F2024        53/63   19:47     1:01:19
876   Kira Baca              F2024        54/63   19:47     1:01:19
877   Shannon Kennedy        F2024        55/63   19:47     1:01:19
878   Kaitlyn Hendley        F2024        56/63   19:48     1:01:20
879   Madison Reiber         F2024        57/63   19:48     1:01:20
880   Ruth McDanel           F2024        58/63   19:48     1:01:21
881   Paige Nelson           F2024        59/63   19:48     1:01:21
882   Taylor Myers           M2024          8/8   19:48     1:01:21
883   Riley Ross             M0114        31/32   19:54     1:01:39
884   Brenley Ross           F0114        32/34   19:54     1:01:40
885   Brenda Ross            F6064        51/55   19:54     1:01:41
886   Erica Deltre           F2024        60/63   19:55     1:01:43
887   Tracey Curtis          F2024        61/63   19:55     1:01:44
888   Julie Johnson          F2024        62/63   19:55     1:01:45
889   Mackenzie Jones        F0114        33/34   20:10     1:02:31
890   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP          7/7   20:11     1:02:32
891   Pam Roberts            F5559        56/56   20:11     1:02:33
892   Aarika Haney           F2529        59/59   20:13     1:02:38
893   Karen Everett          F6064        52/55   20:16     1:02:48
894   Michael Everett        M6064        20/21   20:16     1:02:48
895   Jennifer Kincaird      F4044        45/47   20:25     1:03:16
896   Lisa Chase             F4549        60/62   20:31     1:03:36
897   Kristi Anderson        F4044        46/47   20:32     1:03:37
898   Danya Carton           F5054        63/63   20:36     1:03:50
899   Angela Sloan           F3539        63/64   20:36     1:03:50
900   Elizabeth Dobbels      F4044        47/47   20:36     1:03:50
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901   Hong Ton               F6064        53/55   21:58     1:08:06
902   Andre Holsomback       F3539        64/64   21:59     1:08:06
903   Ken Willie             M6569        20/21   22:45     1:10:31
904   Amy Shell              F3034        58/59   22:55     1:11:01
905   Terry Hartsock         F6064        54/55   22:55     1:11:02
906   Nancy Shell            F6064        55/55   22:55     1:11:02
907   Larry Sandefur         M6569        21/21   22:57     1:11:08
908   Jack Kettering         M75UP        11/11   24:01     1:14:25
909   Patty Jennings         F4549        61/62   25:56     1:20:22
910   Angela Scott           F4549        62/62   25:56     1:20:23
911   Jenna Griffin          F1519        12/12   32:59     1:42:15
912   Kathleen Powers        F3034        59/59   33:00     1:42:17
913   Bailey Brockhouse      F2024        63/63   33:02     1:42:22
914   Luis Castro            M6064        21/21   40:19     2:04:57
0     Gavin Quinones         M0114        32/32                    
0     Terry Westbrook        M5559        32/32                    
0     Sophia Hughes          F0114        34/34                    
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